
TO BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 904-

LYNETTE VIRGINIADRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.118MIDDLEBROOK DR & HALEY DR 07:40 AM
104.121701 MOUNT ZION RD 07:45 AM
104.136BIMINI DR & BIMINI LN 07:49 AM
104.137KING JAMES DR & KING WILLIAM DR 07:51 AM
104.122MOUNT ZION RD @ THE WOODS APTS 07:52 AM
104.116CLARA DR & OVIS LN 07:58 AM
104.120151 MUSEUM CIR @ MHP 08:02 AM
104.113CHASE WOODS DR & PARK LN 08:07 AM
104.111HAWTHORNE DR & SEDGEFIELD DR 08:10 AM
104.109MONTEGO CIR & WINDGATE DR 08:12 AM
104.107ROUNTREE RD & ROUNTREE CT 08:16 AM
104.115636 NORTH AVE 08:21 AM
104.050POSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 08:28 AM
104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 938-

LAMETHIA LINDSEYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.1128114 MUSTANG LN 07:29 AM
104.105PENLAND DR & CHILTON LN 07:36 AM
104.101COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT (N) 07:43 AM
104.100LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR CREST CT & LAKE SHORE CT 07:46 AM
104.106LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 07:48 AM
104.099ARC RIVERDALE COMM MHP @ KOZY LN (BY MAILBOXES/TURN ARND) 07:55 AM
104.090PORTLAND PL & REGENT ST 08:04 AM
104.00RNINA CT & ASHTON RD 08:11 AM
104.058DIXBORO DR & CORNELL DR 08:14 AM
104.089E BOURNE DR & LONDON CT 08:16 AM
104.138KENDRICK RD & NICOLE CT 08:20 AM
104.139TUDOR DR & SUSSEX DR 08:21 AM
104.114CANTERBURY DR & TUCKER RD 08:24 AM
104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:35 AM



TO BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 894-

JAMES IVIEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.091AMHERST CT & HIGHLAND PARK DR 07:38 AM
104.094BAMBY LN & KON TIKI LN 07:45 AM
104.095WRIGHT CIR & ELLIOTT DR 07:51 AM
104.093SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ MARQUIS APTS - * 07:53 AM
104.096SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ SPRING LAKE APTS - * 07:54 AM
104.088GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 08:12 AM
104.080WINDING WAY LN & WASHINGTON CIR 08:22 AM
104.078WASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 08:24 AM
104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 230

JACQUELINE WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.141WHALEYS LAKE TRC & SUMMERGLEN DR 07:29 AM
104.130SWAMP CREEK DR & COUNTRY PL 07:34 AM
104.00NFAYETTEVILLE RD & CRIMSON RIDGE DR 07:34 AM
104.00ATYLER TERR & TYLER RDGE 07:38 AM
104.084BLUE HERON DR & WHOOPING CRANE WAY 07:45 AM
104.085WHOOPING CRANE WAY & PINTAIL TR 07:46 AM
104.083WOODGREEN WAY & WOODHILL LN 07:49 AM
104.086MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 07:57 AM
104.087HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE (BACK STREETS) (4) 08:10 AM
104.081IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 08:17 AM
104.077POINTE VIEW DR & CLEARWATER TR (EAST) 08:25 AM
104.015WILLOW BEND DR & HOLLY DELL CT 08:30 AM
104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:35 AM



TO BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 883-

CHAVONQUE LARKINDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.0641030 HAMPTON RD ,30228 07:03 AM
104.065PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 07:08 AM
104.142STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 07:15 AM
104.0731972 SARAH LOOP 07:31 AM
104.140ROSECOMMONS DR & ROSEBUD CT 07:41 AM
104.082JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 07:48 AM
104.070VIENNA CT & LEHAVRE CT 07:53 AM
104.066MAGNOLIA WAY & AZALEA TR 08:02 AM
104.074PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 08:11 AM
104.076SANDPIPER RD & SANDPIPER CT 08:17 AM
104.075EAGLE DR & PLOVER RD (SOUTH) 08:18 AM
104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM



FROM BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 904-

LYNETTE VIRGINIADRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
104.050POSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 02:11 PM
104.113CHASE WOODS DR & PARK LN 02:20 PM
104.111HAWTHORNE DR & SEDGEFIELD DR 02:22 PM
104.109MONTEGO CIR & WINDGATE DR 02:25 PM
104.107ROUNTREE RD & ROUNTREE CT 02:30 PM
104.115636 NORTH AVE 02:35 PM
104.118MIDDLEBROOK DR & HALEY DR 02:39 PM
104.121701 MOUNT ZION RD 02:43 PM
104.137KING JAMES DR & KING WILLIAM DR 02:45 PM
104.136BIMINI DR & BIMINI LN 02:48 PM
104.122MOUNT ZION RD @ THE WOODS APTS 02:51 PM
104.116CLARA DR & OVIS LN 02:58 PM
104.120151 MUSEUM CIR @ MHP 03:01 PM



FROM BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 938-

LAMETHIA LINDSEYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
104.089E BOURNE DR & LONDON CT 02:21 PM
104.058DIXBORO DR & CORNELL DR 02:23 PM
104.00RNINA CT & ASHTON RD 02:25 PM
104.090PORTLAND PL & REGENT ST 02:32 PM
104.138KENDRICK RD & NICOLE CT 02:36 PM
104.139TUDOR DR & SUSSEX DR 02:38 PM
104.114CANTERBURY DR & TUCKER RD 02:40 PM
104.1128114 MUSTANG LN 02:47 PM
104.105PENLAND DR & CHILTON LN 02:53 PM
104.101COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT (N) 02:58 PM
104.100LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR CREST CT & LAKE SHORE CT 03:02 PM
104.106LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 03:03 PM
104.099ARC RIVERDALE COMM MHP @ KOZY LN (BY MAILBOXES/TURN ARND) 03:11 PM



FROM BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 894-

JAMES IVIEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
104.080WINDING WAY LN & WASHINGTON CIR 02:16 PM
104.078WASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 02:18 PM
104.088GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 02:27 PM
104.091AMHERST CT & HIGHLAND PARK DR 02:42 PM
104.094BAMBY LN & KON TIKI LN 02:48 PM
104.095WRIGHT CIR & ELLIOTT DR 02:54 PM
104.093SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ MARQUIS APTS - * 02:57 PM
104.096SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ SPRING LAKE APTS - * 02:58 PM



FROM BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 230

JACQUELINE WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
104.015WILLOW BEND DR & HOLLY DELL CT 02:15 PM
104.077POINTE VIEW DR & CLEARWATER TR (EAST) 02:18 PM
104.081IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 02:26 PM
104.087HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE (BACK STREETS) (4) 02:35 PM
104.141WHALEYS LAKE TRC & SUMMERGLEN DR 02:46 PM
104.130SWAMP CREEK DR & COUNTRY PL 02:53 PM
104.00NFAYETTEVILLE RD & CRIMSON RIDGE DR 02:53 PM
104.00ATYLER TERR & TYLER RDGE 02:57 PM
104.086MUSKET RIDGE CIR & MUSKET RIDGE CIR 03:02 PM
104.084BLUE HERON DR & WHOOPING CRANE WAY 03:09 PM
104.085WHOOPING CRANE WAY & PINTAIL TR 03:09 PM
104.083WOODGREEN WAY & WOODHILL LN 03:13 PM



FROM BROWN ELEM - IF I HAD A HAMMER
(6/11-14)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 883-

CHAVONQUE LARKINDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:104.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

104.000SCHOOL:  BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
104.075EAGLE DR & PLOVER RD (SOUTH) 02:19 PM
104.076SANDPIPER RD & SANDPIPER CT 02:20 PM
104.074PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 02:24 PM
104.082JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 02:35 PM
104.070VIENNA CT & LEHAVRE CT 02:40 PM
104.066MAGNOLIA WAY & AZALEA TR 02:49 PM
104.0731972 SARAH LOOP 03:00 PM
104.140ROSECOMMONS DR & ROSEBUD CT 03:09 PM
104.0641030 HAMPTON RD ,30228 03:34 PM
104.065PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 03:39 PM
104.142STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 03:48 PM


